2015
All American
Quarter Horse Congress

Youth Horse Judging
Results




Official Placings
Official Placings Report

Class Official
No. Description Placing Cuts
1 Trail 2143-H 150
2 Western Riding 1243-B 122
3 Hunter Hack 3412-Q 312
4 Hunter Under Saddle 3124-M 232
5 Western Pleasure 1243-B 121
6 English Equitation 3421-R 232
7 Ranch Riding (Reasons) 3412-Q 422
8 Reining (Reasons) 1243-B 333
9 Performance Geldings 1234-A 411
10 Yearling Studs (Reasons) 2134-G 311
11  Aged Mares (Reasons) 1423-E 224
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Youth Ind Halter

High Individual Overall Youth Ind Halter

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

187

162

162
35
36
37
179
38
177
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
160
57
156
58
59
60
61

Anna Ahlers
Hannah Sather
Karli Jones

Avie Joyce

Addysen Rosner
Corey Pell

Zach Meadows
Hannah McLochlin
Aubrey Gibson
Sarah Crone
Emily Kingston
Colt Cunningham
Trish Meyer
Baily Wright
Courtney Wiedeman
Lauren Bergman
Jewel Bibelheimer
Elizabeth Bond
Mattie Lemmons
Brent Mibb

Ruth Martin
Audrey Lester
Baylee Cox
Brooke Parrish
Sydney Lemanski
Jace Wisdom
Jacob Wenner
Brady Kyle
Gabrielle Marty
Hannah Tweed
Clara Selle
Caitlyn Russ
Danette Vliem
681

Hailey Keyser
663

Olivia Reed
Sidney Dunkel
Mikayla Graham

Kailey Vandekamp

Kourtney Browning
Rachel Scott
Stephanie Olin
Andrea Althoff
Grayson Cottrell
Tanner Dashner
Ryleigh Semanchik
Jaynee Halverson
Caroline Terry
Kaelin Collage
Whitney Stanton
Addie Shotts
Abby Marshall
Elizabeth Lynch
Kayla Ritter
Hannah Samuels
Pier Semanchik
Bobbi Loran

Loren Castillo

Arielle Fountain
Erika Law

Katya Conrad
Aubrey Bennett

Team Name

North Carolina 4-H
North Carolina 4-H
Oklahoma FFA

Tennessee 4-H

Wyoming 4-H

Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Oklahoma FFA

Indiana 4-H

Texas 4-H

Indiana FFA

Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
I1linois 4-H

Illinois 4-H

Texas 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H

Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Oklahoma FFA

Virginia 4-H

lowa 4-H

Oklahoma FFA

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
Texas 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H

Ohio 4-H

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
lowa 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H

Ohio 4-H

Virginia 4-H

Wyoming 4-H

Indiana 4-H

Il1linois 4-H
Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
Texas Quarter Horse Associatio

Tennessee 4-H

West Virginia FFA

Texas 4-H

Tennessee 4-H

I1linois 4-H

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
Florida FFA

New Jersey 4-H

Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
Tennessee 4-H

West Virginia FFA

Kentucky 4-H

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
Ohio 4-H

West Virginia 4-H

Ohio Harness Horsemens Associa
Florida FFA

New Jersey 4-H

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio

Florida Quarter Horse Associat

Florida FFA

lowa 4-H

West Virginia FFA
Indiana 4-H
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97
97

93
95
94
96
94
93
92
94
93
91
88
91
90

96
93
90
88
97
93
91
84
90
87

92
91
85
84

84

83
91
90

90
83

93
90
88
81
89
81
91
82
80
79
89
85
83
82
81
82

82

80
79
78
87



62
63
161
64
157
65
153
66
143
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Kaylin Duke
Kenzie Gillow

Faith Wright
Alexandra Pledger
Nikayla Hetzell

Ryan Snyder
Amanda Shultz
Malerie Whitehurst
Calvary Fielden
Michaela Vick
Bryce Deans
Ashley Petersen
Audrey Wanner
Jessica Smith
Avianna Liuzzo
Kayla Wise

Emily Sewell
Shianne George
Telsha Alderson
Ashlyn Barger
Jessica Weber
John Hollman
Samantha Mudge
Sarah Bagley
Daniel Kindsvater
Tessa Bucher
Libby Arnold
Cody Swafford
Mackenzie Douglas
Rachael Nichols
Mallorie Rudy
Grace Austin
Morgan Strickler
Carleigh Seeley
Laura Dietrich
Isabelle Edwards
Jennifer Zirkle
Ana Valdespino
Marshall Geiger
Shania Reed
Reiley Murphy
Tiffany Cooper
Jessica Goeltz

Savannah Gerstnecker

Emily Flinn
Sabrina Dobbins
Brittany Ledegang
Alexis Dickson
Andie Jensen

Youth Ind Halter

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
Minnesota 4-H

Indiana 4-H
Florida 4-H
New Jersey 4-H

West Virginia 4-H

Maryland 4-H

Florida Quarter Horse Associat
Florida 4-H

North Carolina 4-H

Florida FFA

Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
Indiana FFA

North Carolina 4-H

Florida Quarter Horse Associat
Florida 4-H

Maryland 4-H

Pennsylvania 4-H

Minnesota 4-H

Kentucky 4-H

Ohio 4-H

Wyoming 4-H

West Virginia 4-H

New York 4-H

Wyoming 4-H

Minnesota 4-H

Virginia 4-H

Indiana FFA

Florida Quarter Horse Associat
Kentucky 4-H

West Virginia 4-H

Indiana FFA

Virginia 4-H

Pennsylvania FFA

Pennsylvania 4-H

Pennsylvania FFA

Ohio Harness Horsemens Associa
Ohio Harness Horsemens Associa
Ohio FFA

Ohio FFA

Ohio FFA

West Virginia FFA

Pennsylvania 4-H

Pennsylvania FFA

Ohio FFA

Maryland 4-H

Florida 4-H

Maryland 4-H

Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
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220
219

219
219
219

218
218
218
217
217
217
216
216
214
214
214
214
213
213
213
212
211
211
211
211
211
210
210
210
209
209
209
208
207
206
206
205
204
204
203
198
198
196
196
196
195
191
186
186

75
83

83
75
75

87
78
74
80
76
71
84
80
88
87
83
76
79
73
71

80
77
76
73
70
87
83
78
73
71
68

79
64

74
64

74
50
77
68
65

75
40



Youth Ind Performance

High Individual Overall Youth Ind Performance

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

168
168

173
158

167
156

Avie Joyce

Colt Cunningham
Corey Pell

Trish Meyer
Hannah Tweed
Brooke Parrish
Aubrey Gibson
Zach Meadows
Mattie Lemmons
Sydney Lemanski
Audrey Lester
Jessica Weber
Elizabeth Bond
Grayson Cottrell
Rachel Scott

694

Aubrey Bennett
686

Sarah Bagley
Karli Jones
Hannah McLochlin
Addysen Rosner
Emily Kingston
Ruth Martin
Avianna Liuzzo
Kailey Vandekamp
Anna Ahlers
Caitlyn Russ
Brent Mibb

Addie Shotts
Brady Kyle

Libby Arnold
Lauren Bergman
Telsha Alderson
Gabrielle Marty
Hannah Sather
Sidney Dunkel
Courtney Wiedeman
Abby Marshall
Kourtney Browning
Clara Selle
Kayla Ritter
Danette Vliem
Jewel Bibelheimer
Caroline Terry

Michaela Vick

Kaylin Duke
Andrea Althoff
Kayla Wise

Pier Semanchik
Stephanie Olin
Alexandra Pledger
Bryce Deans

Jace Wisdom
Audrey Wanner
Malerie Whitehurst
Morgan Strickler
Baylee Cox

Tessa Bucher
Laura Dietrich
Ryan Snyder

Sarah Crone

Loren Castillo

Bobbi Loran
John Hollman

Team Name

Tennessee 4-H

Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Oklahoma 4-H

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
Texas 4-H

Oklahoma FFA

Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Texas 4-H

lowa 4-H

Ohio 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
Texas 4-H

Indiana 4-H

New York 4-H

Oklahoma FFA

Indiana 4-H

Wyoming 4-H

Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
Virginia 4-H

Florida Quarter Horse Associat
Tennessee 4-H

North Carolina 4-H

Virginia 4-H

Oklahoma FFA

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
Virginia 4-H

Texas 4-H

Minnesota 4-H

lowa 4-H

North Carolina 4-H

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
I1linois 4-H

Ohio 4-H

West Virginia FFA

Ohio 4-H

Ohio Harness Horsemens Associa
Wyoming 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H
Tennessee 4-H

North Carolina 4-H

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
I1linois 4-H

Florida 4-H

New Jersey 4-H

Tennessee 4-H

Florida 4-H

Florida FFA

Oklahoma 4-H

Indiana FFA

Florida Quarter Horse Associat
Virginia 4-H

Oklahoma FFA

Minnesota 4-H

Pennsylvania 4-H

West Virginia 4-H

Indiana FFA

Florida Quarter Horse Associat
Texas Quarter Horse Associatio

Wyoming 4-H
Page 1

87
86

95
86
84

91
89
81

81

92
86
84
83
83
78
87
84
81
92
84
82

77
76
85
79
78
86
81

79
78
84
82

82

77
90
84
79
83
78
70
83
77
74

89
73
70
84
74

74

78
77



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Erika Law

Kaelin Collage
Sabrina Dobbins
Mikayla Graham
Baily Wright
Daniel Kindsvater
Jessica Smith
Whitney Stanton
Cody Swafford
Ryleigh Semanchik
Hailey Keyser
Alexis Dickson
Mallorie Rudy
Olivia Reed
Kenzie Gillow
Emily Sewell
Ashlyn Barger
Calvary Fielden
Grace Austin
Hannah Samuels
Tiffany Cooper
Emily Flinn
Jessica Goeltz
Elizabeth Lynch
Marshall Geiger
Nikayla Hetzell
Jaynee Halverson
Amanda Shultz
Rachael Nichols
Samantha Mudge
Andie Jensen
Jennifer Zirkle
Brittany Ledegang
Isabelle Edwards
Carleigh Seeley

Savannah Gerstnecker

Arielle Fountain
Jacob Wenner
Ana Valdespino
Faith Wright
Reiley Murphy
Shianne George
Mackenzie Douglas
Katya Conrad
Tanner Dashner
Shania Reed
Ashley Petersen

Youth Ind Performance

lowa 4-H

West Virginia FFA

Maryland 4-H

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
Illinois 4-H

Wyoming 4-H

North Carolina 4-H

Kentucky 4-H

Indiana FFA

New Jersey 4-H

Indiana 4-H

Maryland 4-H

West Virginia 4-H

I1linois 4-H

Minnesota 4-H

Maryland 4-H

Kentucky 4-H

Florida 4-H

Indiana FFA

Florida FFA

West Virginia FFA

Ohio FFA

Pennsylvania 4-H

West Virginia 4-H

Ohio FFA

New Jersey 4-H

Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
Maryland 4-H

Kentucky 4-H

West Virginia 4-H

Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
Ohio Harness Horsemens Associa
Florida 4-H

Pennsylvania FFA

Pennsylvania FFA

Pennsylvania FFA

Florida FFA

Ohio 4-H

Ohio Harness Horsemens Associa
Indiana 4-H

Ohio FFA

Pennsylvania 4-H

Florida Quarter Horse Associat
West Virginia FFA

Florida FFA

Ohio FFA

Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
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442
441
439
438
435
435
434
434
433
433
433
433
433
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
431
430
429
427
426
426
425
425
422
422
421
420
419
417
416
415
413
412
408
407
398
396
396
384
380
310

74

79
76
80
73
82
81
78
74
70
84
78
73
72
71
67
66
57

68
50
80
73
74
63

72
51



High Individual Reasons

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

R
RPOOONOUTAWNR

703
12
698
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

692
46
690
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
681
55
663
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Mattie Lemmons
Colt Cunningham
Karli Jones
Corey Pell

Avie Joyce
Baylee Cox

Zach Meadows
Brent Mibb
Hannah Tweed
Trish Meyer
Hannah McLochlin

Hannah Sather

Elizabeth Bond
Andrea Althoff
Brooke Parrish
Aubrey Gibson
Anna Ahlers
Mikayla Graham
Libby Arnold
Sydney Lemanski
Grayson Cottrell
Kailey Vandekamp
Addysen Rosner
Stephanie Olin
Abby Marshall
Clara Selle
Emily Kingston
Lauren Bergman
Jewel Bibelheimer
Caroline Terry
Ruth Martin
Audrey Lester
Ryan Snyder
Sidney Dunkel
Baily Wright
Ryleigh Semanchik
Brady Kyle
Jessica Smith
Aubrey Bennett
Rachel Scott
Sarah Crone
Kayla Wise
Olivia Reed

Jace Wisdom
Courtney Wiedeman

Caitlyn Russ

Avianna Liuzzo
Cody Swafford
Kourtney Browning
Morgan Strickler
Addie Shotts
Kayla Ritter
Gabrielle Marty
Danette Vliem

Hailey Keyser

Jessica Weber
Kenzie Gillow
Pier Semanchik
Bobbi Loran
Kaelin Collage
Jacob Wenner
Amanda Shultz
Michaela Vick

Youth Ind Reasons

Team Name

Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Oklahoma FFA

Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Tennessee 4-H

Oklahoma FFA

Oklahoma FFA

Oklahoma FFA

Oklahoma 4-H

Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Indiana 4-H

North Carolina 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H

Illinois 4-H

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
Texas 4-H

North Carolina 4-H

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
Virginia 4-H

Texas 4-H

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
Tennessee 4-H

Wyoming 4-H

Tennessee 4-H

Ohio 4-H

Ohio 4-H

Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
Texas 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H

Tennessee 4-H

Virginia 4-H

lowa 4-H

West Virginia 4-H

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
Il1linois 4-H

New Jersey 4-H

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
North Carolina 4-H

Indiana 4-H

Texas 4-H

Indiana FFA

Florida 4-H

Illinois 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H

I1linois 4-H

Virginia 4-H

Florida Quarter Horse Associat
Indiana FFA

West Virginia FFA

Virginia 4-H

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
Ohio Harness Horsemens Associa
lowa 4-H

Wyoming 4-H

Indiana 4-H

Ohio 4-H

Minnesota 4-H

New Jersey 4-H

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
West Virginia FFA

Ohio 4-H

Maryland 4-H

North Carolina 4-H
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187
192

194
194

197
185
191
197
199

179
183
185
187
194

185
189
192
190
195
182
192

176
179
180

182
187
189
191
192
194
197
196

196

181
186

177
199
191
193
194

194

178
182
193
194
190
191
190
195



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
646
82
610
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
634
90
605
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Faith Wright

John HolIman
Audrey Wanner
Sarah Bagley
Elizabeth Lynch
Loren Castillo
Shianne George
Whitney Stanton
Alexandra Pledger
Erika Law

Arielle Fountain
Kaylin Duke
Samantha Mudge
Calvary Fielden
Mackenzie Douglas
Telsha Alderson
Alexis Dickson
Emily Sewell

Tanner Dashner

Jessica Goeltz
Daniel Kindsvater
Laura Dietrich
Hannah Samuels
Malerie Whitehurst
Brittany Ledegang
Rachael Nichols

Reiley Murphy

Sabrina Dobbins
Jennifer Zirkle
Ashlyn Barger
Tessa Bucher
Nikayla Hetzell
Mallorie Rudy
Bryce Deans
Marshall Geiger
Emily Flinn
Grace Austin
Ashley Petersen
Shania Reed
Savannah Gerstnecker
Ana Valdespino
Jaynee Halverson
Isabelle Edwards
Katya Conrad
Carleigh Seeley
Tiffany Cooper
Andie Jensen

Youth Ind Reasons

Indiana 4-H

Wyoming 4-H

Indiana FFA

New York 4-H

West Virginia 4-H

Florida Quarter Horse Associat
Pennsylvania 4-H

Kentucky 4-H

Florida 4-H

lowa 4-H

Florida FFA

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
West Virginia 4-H

Florida 4-H

Florida Quarter Horse Associat
Minnesota 4-H

Maryland 4-H

Maryland 4-H

Florida FFA

Pennsylvania 4-H

Wyoming 4-H

Pennsylvania 4-H

Florida FFA

Florida Quarter Horse Associat
Florida 4-H

Kentucky 4-H

Ohio FFA

Maryland 4-H

Ohio Harness Horsemens Associa
Kentucky 4-H

Minnesota 4-H

New Jersey 4-H

West Virginia 4-H

Florida FFA

Ohio FFA

Ohio FFA

Indiana FFA

Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
Ohio FFA

Pennsylvania FFA

Ohio Harness Horsemens Associa
Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
Pennsylvania FFA

West Virginia FFA

Pennsylvania FFA

West Virginia FFA

Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
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157
157
157
157
156
156
154
153
153
153
152
152
151
151
150
150
149
149

149

149
149
149
148
148
147
146

146

145
144
143
143
143
141
141
135
135
135
134
133
133
132
131
130
129
127
107
103

177
181
186
187
187
191

186
192
196
178
193
183
188
177
190
173
176

176

177
180
186
186
192

179
179

185
191
193
192
199
180
183
189

171
179



High Individual Overall

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

OCO~NOUAWNE

191

=
o

199
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Avie Joyce
Corey Pell

Colt Cunningham
Trish Meyer
Zach Meadows
Aubrey Gibson
Karli Jones
Addysen Rosner
Brooke Parrish

Anna Ahlers

Mattie Lemmons
Hannah McLochlin
Audrey Lester
Hannah Tweed
Sydney Lemanski
Emily Kingston
Elizabeth Bond
Hannah Sather
Ruth Martin
Rachel Scott
Brent Mibb

Lauren Bergman
Grayson Cottrell
Courtney Wiedeman
Brady Kyle
Caitlyn Russ
Kailey Vandekamp
Gabrielle Marty
Jewel Bibelheimer
Aubrey Bennett
Sidney Dunkel
Addie Shotts
Clara Selle

Sarah Crone
Kourtney Browning
Danette Vliem
Jace Wisdom
Jessica Weber
Baylee Cox
Andrea Althoff
Abby Marshall
Stephanie Olin
Avianna Liuzzo
Sarah Bagley
Caroline Terry
Kayla Ritter
Baily Wright

Pier Semanchik
Kaylin Duke
Telsha Alderson
Libby Arnold
Mikayla Graham
Michaela Vick
Alexandra Pledger
Kaelin Collage
Loren Castillo
Malerie Whitehurst
Bryce Deans

Bobbi Loran

Erika Law

Kayla Wise

Hailey Keyser
Audrey Wanner
Olivia Reed

Ryan Snyder
Ryleigh Semanchik
Whitney Stanton

Youth Ind Overall

Team Name

Tennessee 4-H

Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Oklahoma FFA

Texas 4-H

Oklahoma FFA

Wyoming 4-H

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A

North Carolina 4-H

Oklahoma Quarter Horse Youth A
Indiana 4-H

lowa 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H

Texas 4-H

Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
Oklahoma 4-H

North Carolina 4-H

Virginia 4-H

Texas 4-H

Oklahoma FFA

Texas 4-H

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
I1linois 4-H

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
Virginia 4-H

Tennessee 4-H

lowa 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H

Indiana 4-H

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
Ohio 4-H

Indiana FFA

West Virginia FFA

Wyoming 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H

Ohio 4-H

Oklahoma FFA

I1linois 4-H

Ohio 4-H

Tennessee 4-H

Florida Quarter Horse Associat
New York 4-H

Tennessee 4-H

Ohio Harness Horsemens Associa
I1linois 4-H

New Jersey 4-H

I1linois Quarter Horse Youth A
Minnesota 4-H

Virginia 4-H

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
North Carolina 4-H

Florida 4-H

West Virginia FFA

Florida Quarter Horse Associat
Florida Quarter Horse Associat
Florida FFA

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
lowa 4-H

Florida 4-H

Indiana 4-H

Indiana FFA

I1linois 4-H

West Virginia 4-H

New Jersey 4-H

Kentucky 4-H

Page 1

186
180
189
177
180

180

191
182
172
184
177
175

185
174
177
166

174
168

175
167
164

180
175
176
165
157
173
162
170
160

179
158
153
159
156
148
141
160
153
167
162
157

170
153



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
176
79
180
80
81
185
82
193
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Tessa Bucher
Hannah Samuels
Morgan Strickler
John HollIman
Elizabeth Lynch
Kenzie Gillow
Laura Dietrich
Jaynee Halverson
Calvary Fielden
Jessica Smith
Emily Sewell

Daniel Kindsvater

Jacob Wenner
Ashlyn Barger

Nikayla Hetzell

Cody Swafford
Amanda Shultz
Mallorie Rudy
Grace Austin
Arielle Fountain
Rachael Nichols
Sabrina Dobbins
Samantha Mudge
Marshall Geiger
Tiffany Cooper
Faith Wright
Emily Flinn
Jessica Goeltz
Jennifer Zirkle
Isabelle Edwards
Carleigh Seeley
Alexis Dickson
Katya Conrad

Ana Valdespino

Savannah Gerstnecker

Shianne George
Brittany Ledegang
Tanner Dashner
Andie Jensen
Mackenzie Douglas
Reiley Murphy
Shania Reed
Ashley Petersen

Youth Ind Overall

Minnesota 4-H
Florida FFA
Virginia 4-H
Wyoming 4-H

West Virginia 4-H
Minnesota 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H
Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
Florida 4-H

North Carolina 4-H
Maryland 4-H

Wyoming 4-H

Ohio 4-H
Kentucky 4-H

New Jersey 4-H

Indiana FFA

Maryland 4-H

West Virginia 4-H

Indiana FFA

Florida FFA

Kentucky 4-H

Maryland 4-H

West Virginia 4-H

Ohio FFA

West Virginia FFA

Indiana 4-H

Ohio FFA

Pennsylvania 4-H

Ohio Harness Horsemens Associa
Pennsylvania FFA

Pennsylvania FFA

Maryland 4-H

West Virginia FFA

Ohio Harness Horsemens Associa
Pennsylvania FFA

Pennsylvania 4-H

Florida 4-H

Florida FFA

Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho
Florida Quarter Horse Associat
Ohio FFA

Ohio FFA

Mountain & Plains Appaloosa Ho

Page 2

656
655
654
653
652
651
651
651
649
648
646

646

645
645

645

643
643
642
641
637
634
634
633
631
630
627
627
626
626
625
624
619
618
616
612
611
611
610
608
606
605
583
526

161
149
131

149

149

159
143

143

165
158

146
145

157
135
149
144

154
147



Youth Team Halter
High Team Overall Youth Team Halter (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place Team Team Members Score Tie Breaker(s)
1 Oklahoma FFA Zach Meadows ( 241) 717 284
Karli Jones ( 242)
Baylee Cox ( 233)
Brent Mibb ( 234)
Coach:
2 Oklahoma Quarter Hors Colt Cunningham ( 238) 717 282
Corey Pell ( 241)
Trish Meyer ( 238)
Mattie Lemmons ( 234)
Coach:
3 Texas 4-H Rachel Scott ( 228) 709
Sydney Lemanski ( 233)
Aubrey Gibson ( 240)
Lauren Bergman ( 236)
Coach:
4 North Carolina 4-H Anna Ahlers ( 244) 704 269
Michaela Vick ( 217)
Jessica Smith ( 214)
Hannah Sather ( 243)
Coach:
5 Oklahoma 4-H Elizabeth Bond ( 235) 704 265
Hannah Tweed ( 230)
Jewel Bibelheimer ( 236)
Jace Wisdom ( 233)
Coach:
6 I1linois 4-H Olivia Reed ( 230) 704 262
Courtney Wiedeman ( 237)
Baily Wright ( 237)
Andrea Althoff ( 227)
Coach:
7 Tennessee 4-H Avie Joyce ( 242) 698
Kailey Vandekamp ( 229)
Caroline Terry ( 224)
Stephanie Olin ( 227)
Coach:
8 Texas Quarter Horse A Sidney Dunkel ( 229) 690 268
Brady Kyle ( 232)
Mikayla Graham ( 229)
Bobbi Loran ( 222)
Coach:
9 Indiana 4-H Hailey Keyser ( 230) 690 267
Aubrey Bennett ( 220)
Faith Wright ( 219)
Hannah McLochlin ( 240)
Coach:
10 lowa 4-H Audrey Lester ( 234) 687
Erika Law ( 222)
Gabrielle Marty ( 231)
Coach:
11 Ohio 4-H Abby Marshall ( 223) 685
Clara Selle ( 230)
Jessica Weber ( 212)
Jacob Wenner ( 232)
Coach:

12 Il1linois Quarter Hors Addie Shotts ( 224) 683 260
Kaylin Duke ( 220)
Brooke Parrish C
Grayson Cottrell (¢
Coach:

Page 1



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Wyoming 4-H

Coach:

Mountain & Plains App

Coach:

West Virginia FFA

Coach:

Virginia 4-H

Coach:

Florida FFA
Coach:

New Jersey 4-H
Coach:

Indiana FFA

Coach:

Florida Quarter Horse

Coach:

West Virginia 4-H

Coach:

Florida 4-H

Coach:

Kentucky 4-H

Coach:

Minnesota 4-H

Coach:

Ohio Harness Horsemen

Coach:

Maryland 4-H

Youth Team Halter

John Hollman
Addysen Rosner
Danette Vliem
Daniel Kindsvater

Emily Kingston
Andie Jensen
Ashley Petersen
Jaynee Halverson

Kourtney Browning
Kaelin Collage
Katya Conrad
Tiffany Cooper

Ruth Martin
Caitlyn Russ
Libby Arnold
Morgan Strickler

Tanner Dashner
Bryce Deans
Arielle Fountain
Hannah Samuels

Pier Semanchik
Ryleigh Semanchik
Nikayla Hetzell

Sarah Crone
Cody Swafford
Audrey Wanner
Grace Austin

Avianna Liuzzo
Loren Castillo
Mackenzie Douglas
Malerie Whitehurst

Samantha Mudge
Ryan Snyder
Elizabeth Lynch
Mallorie Rudy

Alexandra Pledger
Kayla Wise
Calvary Fielden
Brittany Ledegang

Ashlyn Barger
Rachael Nichols
Whitney Stanton

Tessa Bucher
Kenzie Gillow
Telsha Alderson

Kayla Ritter
Ana Valdespino
Jennifer Zirkle

Emily Sewell
Page 2

la'e'e) AN A A AN A A AN AN AN AN AN

AN

211)
242)
230)
211)

239)
186)
216)
225)

229)
224)
222)
198)

234)
230)
210)
208)

226)
217)
222)
223)

223)
225)
219)

239)
210)
216)
209)

214)
222)
210)
218)

211)
218)
223)
209)

219)
214)
217)
191)

213)
209)
224)

211)
219)
213)

223)
204)
205)

214)

683

680

675

674

671

667

665

654

652

650

646

643

632

627

257



27

28

29

30

Coach:

Pennsylvania 4-H

Coach:

Pennsylvania FFA

Coach:

Ohio FFA

Coach:

New York 4-H
Coach:

Youth Team Halter

Amanda Shultz
Alexis Dickson
Sabrina Dobbins

Laura Dietrich
Jessica Goeltz
Shianne George

Isabelle Edwards
Carleigh Seeley
Savannah Gerstnecker

Marshall Geiger
Emily Flinn
Reiley Murphy
Shania Reed

Sarah Bagley

Page 3
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AN

218)
186)
195)

206)
196)
213)

206)
207)
196)

204)
196)
198)
203)

211)

615

609

605

211



Youth Team Performance
High Team Overall Youth Team Performance (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place Team Team Members Score Tie Breaker(s)
1 Oklahoma Quarter Hors Colt Cunningham ( 478) 1431
Corey Pell  477)
Trish Meyer ( 476)
Mattie Lemmons ( 469)
Coach:
2 Texas 4-H Rachel Scott ( 466) 1406
Sydney Lemanski ( 469)
Aubrey Gibson ( 471)
Lauren Bergman ( 457)
Coach:
3 Il1linois Quarter Hors Addie Shotts ( 459) 1396
Kaylin Duke ( 450)
Brooke Parrish ( 471)
Grayson Cottrell ( 466)
Coach:
4 Oklahoma FFA Zach Meadows ( 470) 1392 276
Karli Jones ( 463)
Baylee Cox ( 445)
Brent Mibb ( 459)
Coach:
5 Tennessee 4-H Avie Joyce ( 482) 1392 259
Kailey Vandekamp ( 460)
Caroline Terry ( 450)
Stephanie Olin ( 448)
Coach:
6 Oklahoma 4-H Elizabeth Bond ( 466) 1388
Hannah Tweed ( 472)
Jewel Bibelheimer ( 450)
Jace Wisdom ( 447)
Coach:
7 Virginia 4-H Ruth Martin ( 461) 1379
Caitlyn Russ ( 460)
Libby Arnold ( 458)
Morgan Strickler ( 446)
Coach:
8 Ohio 4-H Abby Marshall ( 453) 1372
Clara Selle ( 452)
Jessica Weber ( 467)
Jacob Wenner ( 413)
Coach:
9 lowa 4-H Audrey Lester ( 469) 1367
Erika Law ( 442)
Gabrielle Marty ( 456)
Coach:
10 North Carolina 4-H Anna Ahlers ( 460) 1365
Michaela Vick ( 450)
Jessica Smith ( 434)
Hannah Sather ( 455)
Coach:
11 Indiana 4-H Hailey Keyser ( 433) 1362
Aubrey Bennett ( 466)
Faith Wright ( 408)
Hannah McLochlin ( 463)
Coach:
12 Texas Quarter Horse A Sidney Dunkel ( 455) 1356 239 499
Brady Kyle ( 459)
Mikayla Graham ( 438)
Bobbi Loran ( 442)

Coach:
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Wyoming 4-H

Coach:

Florida Quarter Horse

Coach:

I1linois 4-H
Coach:

Minnesota 4-H
Coach:

Florida 4-H

Coach:

West Virginia FFA

Coach:

Indiana FFA

Coach:

Mountain & Plains App
Coach:

New Jersey 4-H
Coach:

West Virginia 4-H

Coach:

Maryland 4-H

Coach:

Florida FFA

Coach:

Kentucky 4-H

Coach:

Youth Team Performance

John Hollman
Addysen Rosner
Danette Vliem
Daniel Kindsvater

Avianna Liuzzo
Loren Castillo
Mackenzie Douglas
Malerie Whitehurst

Olivia Reed
Courtney Wiedeman
Baily Wright
Andrea Althoff

Tessa Bucher
Kenzie Gillow
Telsha Alderson

Alexandra Pledger
Kayla Wise
Calvary Fielden
Brittany Ledegang

Kourtney Browning
Kaelin Collage
Katya Conrad
Tiffany Cooper

Sarah Crone
Cody Swafford
Audrey Wanner
Grace Austin

Emily Kingston
Andie Jensen
Ashley Petersen
Jaynee Halverson

Pier Semanchik
Ryleigh Semanchik
Nikayla Hetzell

Samantha Mudge
Ryan Snyder
Elizabeth Lynch
Mallorie Rudy

Emily Sewell
Amanda Shultz
Alexis Dickson
Sabrina Dobbins

Tanner Dashner
Bryce Deans
Arielle Fountain
Hannah Samuels

Ashlyn Barger
Rachael Nichols
Whitney Stanton

Page 2

1356

1351

1339

1333

1329

1326

1323

1311

1308

1305

1304

1295

1291

239

496



26

27

28

29

30

Ohio Harness Horsemen

Coach:

Pennsylvania 4-H

Coach:

Ohio FFA

Coach:

Pennsylvania FFA

Coach:

New York 4-H
Coach:

Youth Team Performance

Kayla Ritter
Ana Valdespino
Jennifer Zirkle

Laura Dietrich
Jessica Goeltz
Shianne George

Marshall Geiger
Emily Flinn
Reiley Murphy
Shania Reed

Isabelle Edwards
Carleigh Seeley
Savannah Gerstnecker

Sarah Bagley

Page 3

1284

1273

1265

1252

464



Youth Team Reasons

High Team Reasons (scoring the top 3 per team)

10

11

12

Oklahoma Quarter Hors

Coach:

Oklahoma FFA

Coach:

Tennessee 4-H

Coach:

Oklahoma 4-H

Coach:

Texas 4-H

Coach:

North Carolina 4-H

Coach:

Il1linois Quarter Hors

Coach:

Texas Quarter Horse A

Coach:

I1linois 4-H

Coach:

Virginia 4-H

Coach:

Indiana 4-H

Coach:

Ohio 4-H

Coach:

Team Members

Colt Cunningham
Corey Pell
Trish Meyer
Mattie Lemmons

Zach Meadows
Karli Jones
Baylee Cox
Brent Mibb

Avie Joyce
Kailey Vandekamp
Caroline Terry
Stephanie Olin

Elizabeth Bond
Hannah Tweed
Jewel Bibelheimer
Jace Wisdom

Rachel Scott
Sydney Lemanski
Aubrey Gibson
Lauren Bergman

Anna Ahlers

Michaela Vick
Jessica Smith
Hannah Sather

Addie Shotts
Kaylin Duke
Brooke Parrish
Grayson Cottrell

Sidney Dunkel
Brady Kyle
Mikayla Graham
Bobbi Loran

Olivia Reed
Courtney Wiedeman
Baily Wright
Andrea Althoff

Ruth Martin
Caitlyn Russ
Libby Arnold
Morgan Strickler

Hailey Keyser
Aubrey Bennett
Faith Wright
Hannah McLochlin

Abby Marshall
Clara Selle

Jessica Weber
Jacob Wenner

Page 1
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Score

561

540

540

531

530

520

518

517

516

512

511

Tie Breaker(s)

568

578



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Wyoming 4-H

Coach:

Indiana FFA

Coach:

lowa 4-H

Coach:

West Virginia 4-H

Coach:

New Jersey 4-H

Coach:

Florida Quarter Horse

Coach:

Florida 4-H

Coach:

Maryland 4-H

Coach:

Minnesota 4-H

Coach:

Pennsylvania 4-H
Coach:

West Virginia FFA

Coach:

Florida FFA

Coach:

Kentucky 4-H

Coach:

Youth Team Reasons

John HollIman
Addysen Rosner
Danette Vliem
Daniel Kindsvater

Sarah Crone
Cody Swafford
Audrey Wanner
Grace Austin

Audrey Lester
Erika Law
Gabrielle Marty

Samantha Mudge
Ryan Snyder
Elizabeth Lynch
Mallorie Rudy

Pier Semanchik
Ryleigh Semanchik
Nikayla Hetzell

Avianna Liuzzo
Loren Castillo
Mackenzie Douglas
Malerie Whitehurst

Alexandra Pledger
Kayla Wise
Calvary Fielden
Brittany Ledegang

Emily Sewell
Amanda Shultz
Alexis Dickson
Sabrina Dobbins

Tessa Bucher
Kenzie Gillow
Telsha Alderson

Laura Dietrich
Jessica Goeltz
Shianne George

Kourtney Browning
Kaelin Collage
Katya Conrad
Tiffany Cooper

Tanner Dashner
Bryce Deans
Arielle Fountain
Hannah Samuels

Ashlyn Barger
Rachael Nichols
Whitney Stanton

Mountain & Plains App Emily Kingston

Page 2

A A A late'a) A A A la'e'e) AN late'a) A A

AN

157)
177)
162)
149)

167)
165)
157)
135)

172)
153)
162)

151)
171)
156)
141)

160)
170)
143)

165)
156)
150)
148)

153)
167)
151)
147)

149)
158)
149)
145)

143)
161)
150)

149)
149)
154)

164)
159)
129)
107)

149)
141)
152)
148)

143)
146)
153)

175)

496

489

487

478

473

471

471

456

454

452

452

449

442

440

549

572

537

564



27

28

29

30

Coach:

Ohio Harness Horsemen

Coach:

Ohio FFA

Coach:

Pennsylvania FFA

Coach:

New York
Coach:

4-H

Youth Team Reasons

Andie Jensen
Ashley Petersen
Jaynee Halverson

Kayla Ritter
Ana Valdespino
Jennifer Zirkle

Marshall Geiger
Emily Flinn
Reiley Murphy
Shania Reed

Isabelle Edwards
Carleigh Seeley
Savannah Gerstnecker

Sarah Bagley

Page 3

late'e) A

AN

late'e)

103)
134)
131)

162)
132)
144)

135)
135)
146)
133)

130)
127)
133)

157)

438

416

390

157



High Team Overall

10

11

12

Oklahoma Quarter Hors

Coach:

Oklahoma FFA

Coach:

Texas 4-H

Coach:

Oklahoma 4-H

Coach:

Tennessee 4-H

Coach:

Il1linois Quarter Hors

Coach:

North Carolina 4-H

Coach:
lowa 4-H
Coach:

Virginia 4-H

Coach:

Indiana 4-H

Coach:

Texas Quarter Horse A

Coach:

I11inois 4-H

Coach:

Youth Team Overall
(scoring the top 3 per team)

Team Members

Colt Cunningham
Corey Pell
Trish Meyer
Mattie Lemmons

Zach Meadows
Karli Jones
Baylee Cox
Brent Mibb

Rachel Scott
Sydney Lemanski
Aubrey Gibson
Lauren Bergman

Elizabeth Bond
Hannah Tweed

Jewel Bibelheimer

Jace Wisdom

Avie Joyce
Kailey Vandekamp
Caroline Terry
Stephanie Olin

Addie Shotts
Kaylin Duke
Brooke Parrish
Grayson Cottrell

Anna Ahlers

Michaela Vick
Jessica Smith
Hannah Sather

Audrey Lester
Erika Law
Gabrielle Marty

Ruth Martin
Caitlyn Russ
Libby Arnold
Morgan Strickler

Hailey Keyser
Aubrey Bennett
Faith Wright
Hannah McLochlin

Sidney Dunkel
Brady Kyle
Mikayla Graham
Bobbi Loran

Olivia Reed

Courtney Wiedeman

Baily Wright
Andrea Althoff

Page 1
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A

2109

2107

2089

2088

2079

2069

2054

2053

2052

2042

2040

Tie Breaker(s)



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Wyoming 4-H

Coach:

Ohio 4-H

Coach:

Florida Quarter Horse

Coach:

Indiana FFA

Coach:

Florida 4-H

Coach:

West Virginia FFA

Coach:

Minnesota 4-H

Coach:

New Jersey 4-H
Coach:

Mountain & Plains App

Coach:

Florida FFA

Coach:

West Virginia 4-H

Coach:
Kentucky 4-H
Coach:

Maryland 4-H

Coach:

Youth Team Overall

John Hollman
Addysen Rosner
Danette Vliem
Daniel Kindsvater

Abby Marshall
Clara Selle

Jessica Weber
Jacob Wenner

Avianna Liuzzo
Loren Castillo
Mackenzie Douglas
Malerie Whitehurst

Sarah Crone
Cody Swafford
Audrey Wanner
Grace Austin

Alexandra Pledger
Kayla Wise
Calvary Fielden
Brittany Ledegang

Kourtney Browning
Kaelin Collage
Katya Conrad
Tiffany Cooper

Tessa Bucher
Kenzie Gillow
Telsha Alderson

Pier Semanchik
Ryleigh Semanchik
Nikayla Hetzell

Emily Kingston
Andie Jensen
Ashley Petersen
Jaynee Halverson

Tanner Dashner
Bryce Deans
Arielle Fountain
Hannah Samuels

Samantha Mudge
Ryan Snyder
Elizabeth Lynch
Mallorie Rudy

Ashlyn Barger
Rachael Nichols
Whitney Stanton

Emily Sewell
Amanda Shultz
Alexis Dickson
Sabrina Dobbins

Page 2
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A

653)
705)
681)
646)

676)
682)
679)
645)

675)
665)
606)
665)

682)
643)
663)
641)

667)
663)
649)
611)

682)
665)
618)
630)

656)
651)
669)

672)
658)
645)

702)
608)
526)
651)

610)
665)
637)
655)

633)
661)
652)
642)

645)
634)
658)

646)
643)
619)
634)

2039

2037

2005

1988

1979

1977

1976

1975

1961

1957

1955

1937

1923



26

27

28

29

30

Ohio Harness Horsemen

Coach:

Pennsylvania 4-H

Coach:

Ohio FFA

Coach:

Pennsylvania FFA

Coach:

New York 4-H
Coach:

Youth Team Overall

Kayla Ritter
Ana Valdespino
Jennifer Zirkle

Laura Dietrich
Jessica Goeltz
Shianne George

Marshall Geiger
Emily Flinn
Reiley Murphy
Shania Reed

Isabelle Edwards
Carleigh Seeley
Savannah Gerstnecker

Sarah Bagley

Page 3

late'e) A

AN

late'e)

674)
616)
626)

651)
626)
611)

631)
627)
605)
583)

625)
624)
612)

675)

1916

1888

1863

1861

675



Youth Total Summary
Total Summary Report

Halter | Performance |
910 RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
191 Alexandra Pledger 47 47 36 50 39 144 75 219| 50 49 48 36 45 47 48 40 47 38 370 78  448| 514 153 667
192 Kayla Wise 34 47 41 50 42 131 83  214] 49 46 48 36 49 42 48 43 47 41 365 84 449 496 167 663
193 Calvary Fielden 41 46 40 50 40 137 80  217| 43 39 48 43 48 48 42 40 50 31 361 71  432] 498 151 649
194 Brittany Ledegang 45 50 36 26 34 121 70 191] 50 47 39 36 44 36 44 39 47 38 343 77 420] 464 147 611

Florida 4-H 533 308 841 1439 310 1749 1972 618 2590

Halter | Performance |
910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

246 Tanner Dashner 46 49 41 50 40 145 81 226] 50 39 39 36 46 29 48 35 29 33 316 68 384] 461 149 610

247 Bryce Deans 47 49 40 50 31 146 71  217| 49 47 42 50 42 48 50 35 50 35 378 70 448] 524 141 665

248 Arielle Fountain 49 49 39 44 41 142 80 222| 45 44 39 39 48 43 44 38 41 34 343 72 415] 485 152 637

249 Hannah Samuels 50 41 40 50 42 141 82 223] 50 48 38 48 45 42 48 30 47 36 366 66 432] 507 148 655

Florida FFA 574 314 888 1403 276 1679 1977 590 2567
Halter | Performance |

910 RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
131 Avianna Liuzzo 46 37 41 44 46 127 87 214| 50 48 50 36 49 50 50 38 50 40 383 78 461] 510 165 675
132 Loren Castillo 47 47 40 46 42 140 82 222] 50 48 46 36 49 42 48 37 50 37 369 74  443] 509 156 665
133 Mackenzie Douglas 47 41 35 44 43 132 78 210] 49 0 50 36 49 48 42 38 50 34 324 72 396|] 456 150 606
134 Malerie Whitehurst 47 47 36 50 38 144 74  218]| 45 49 49 36 49 50 48 40 47 34 373 74  447] 517 148 665

Florida Quarter Horse A 543 321 864 1449 298 1747 1992 619 2611
Halter | Performance |
910 RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
106 Olivia Reed 50 49 40 48 43 147 83 230] 50 39 45 36 41 40 50 43 47 41 348 84  432] 495 167 662
107 Courtney Wiedeman 50 49 41 50 47 149 88 237] 49 39 50 43 49 50 50 40 47 38 377 78 455] 526 166 692
108 Baily Wright 49 47 46 50 45 146 91 237] 50 35 45 48 48 48 44 39 38 40 356 79 435] 502 170 672
109 Andrea Althoff 50 39 44 48 46 137 90 227] 50 46 36 34 48 47 48 45 50 45 359 90 449] 496 180 676
I1linois 4-H 579 352 931 1440 331 1771 2019 683 2702

Page 1



Youth Total Summary
Halter | Performance |
910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

111 Addie Shotts 46 49 41 50 38 145 79 224] 50 49 48 34 46 48 50 45 50 39 375 84 459] 520 163 683

112 Kaylin Duke 49 46 38 50 37 145 75 220|] 39 46 50 43 50 48 50 39 47 38 373 77 450|] 518 152 670

113 Brooke Parrish 47 49 47 44 46 140 93  233] 50 47 49 43 49 48 48 50 50 37 384 87 471] 524 180 704

114 Grayson Cottrell 47 41 43 50 45 138 88  226| 49 48 45 43 48 50 44 46 50 43 377 89 466] 515 177 692

Il1linois Quarter Horse 568 335 903 1509 337 1846 2077 672 2749
Halter | Performance |

910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

226 Hailey Keyser 49 49 39 48 45 146 84  230| 43 37 45 48 45 40 50 38 47 40 355 78 433] 501 162 663
227 Aubrey Bennett 46 39 41 48 46 133 87 220] 50 46 45 48 46 50 50 43 50 38 385 81 466] 518 168 686
228 Faith Wright 47 41 39 48 44 136 83 219] 45 41 35 26 49 50 38 39 50 35 334 74 408] 470 157 627
229 Hannah McLochlin 47 47 47 50 49 144 96  240] 49 48 48 39 49 47 50 47 47 39 377 86 463] 521 182 703
Indiana 4-H 559 350 909 1451 319 1770 2010 669 2679
Halter | Performance |
910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
146 Sarah Crone 47 49 45 50 48 146 93  239] 45 41 48 46 49 48 48 36 44 38 369 74 443] 515 167 682
147 Cody Swafford 36 41 43 50 40 127 83 210] 50 33 50 34 49 40 48 41 47 41 351 82 433] 478 165 643
148 Audrey Wanner 47 41 38 48 42 136 80 216] 50 39 45 48 49 42 50 38 47 39 370 77 447] 506 157 663
149 Grace Austin 47 46 31 48 37 141 68  209] 45 49 45 43 40 48 48 35 47 32 365 67 432] 506 135 641
Indiana FFA 550 324 874 1455 300 1755 2005 624 2629
Halter | Performance |

910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

156 Audrey Lester 47 49 44 50 44 146 88  234] 50 50 48 46 46 48 50 43 47 41 385 84  469|] 531 172 703

157 Erika Law 44 49 40 50 39 143 79 222 49 42 45 43 49 43 50 42 47 32 368 74 442] 511 153 664

158 Gabrielle Marty 49 46 40 50 46 145 86  231| 50 45 47 46 45 50 50 39 47 37 380 76  456] 525 162 687

lowa 4-H 434 253 687 1133 234 1367 1567 487 2054
Halter | Performance |

910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

206 Ashlyn Barger 46 46 34 50 37 142 71  213] 38 50 50 39 48 46 48 39 41 33 360 72 432] 502 143 645
207 Rachael Nichols 49 47 37 40 36 136 73  209] 50 44 32 46 48 40 42 38 50 35 352 73 425] 488 146 634
208 Whitney Stanton 49 47 38 48 42 144 80 224] 39 47 39 50 45 50 50 40 41 33 361 73  434] 505 153 658

Page 2



Youth Total Summary

Kentucky 4-H 422 224 646 1073 218 1291 1495 442 1937

Halter | Performance |

910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

116 Emily Sewell 47 47 39 44 37 138 76  214] 43 46 49 36 50 50 50 40 35 33 359 73 432] 497 149 646
117 Amanda Shultz 47 43 39 50 39 140 78  218] 45 41 48 36 45 33 50 42 47 38 345 80 425] 485 158 643
118 Alexis Dickson 32 49 39 30 36 111 75 186] 45 41 50 36 45 48 50 40 44 34 359 74 433] 470 149 619
119 Sabrina Dobbins 35 49 39 36 36 120 75 195] 45 50 48 36 46 50 44 33 50 37 369 70 439] 489 145 634
Maryland 4-H 509 304 813 1432 297 1729 1941 601 2542

Halter | Performance |

910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

236 Tessa Bucher 50 41 33 50 37 141 70 211 43 41 45 43 50 50 50 38 50 35 372 73  445] 513 143 656

237 Kenzie Gillow 47 39 41 50 42 136 83  219] 45 36 49 34 49 48 46 40 47 38 354 78 432] 490 161 651

238 Telsha Alderson 47 47 34 46 39 140 73  213] 50 48 45 39 50 50 50 40 47 37 379 77 456] 519 150 669

Minnesota 4-H 417 226 643 1105 228 1333 1522 454 1976
Halter | Performance |

910 RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

141 Emily Kingston 50 49 45 48 47 147 92  239] 50 49 45 43 50 48 48 46 47 37 380 83 463] 527 175 702
142 Andie Jensen 47 49 20 50 20 146 40 186] 43 45 45 34 49 43 50 27 50 36 359 63 422] 505 103 608
143 Ashley Petersen 49 39 39 44 45 132 84 216] 45 41 48 0 50 28 48 25 0 25 260 50 310] 392 134 526
144 Jaynee Halverson 46 50 41 48 40 144 81 225] 50 47 46 48 48 43 44 25 50 25 376 50 426] 520 131 651
Mountain & Plains Appal 569 297 866 1375 246 1621 1944 543 2487

Halter | Performance |

910 RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

101 Pier Semanchik 46 46 38 50 43 142 81 223] 50 44 46 39 46 48 50 40 47 39 370 79 449] 512 160 672
102 Ryleigh Semanchik 47 39 45 50 44 136 89 225] 45 39 45 34 48 50 50 41 41 40 352 81 433] 488 170 658
103 Nikayla Hetzell 47 47 35 50 40 144 75 219] 45 47 48 34 38 50 46 30 50 38 358 68 426] 502 143 645
New Jersey 4-H 422 245 667 1080 228 1308 1502 473 1975

Halter | Performance |

Page 3



Youth Total Summary
910 RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

181 Sarah Bagley 46 41 36 48 40 135 76  211] 50 49 48 43 45 50 48 38 50 43 383 81 464| 518 157 675
New York 4-H 135 76 211 383 81 464 518 157 675
Halter | Performance |

910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

186 Anna Ahlers 49 49 47 50 49 148 96  244| 50 46 46 36 50 48 50 42 50 42 376 84 460] 524 180 704
187 Michaela Vick 46 47 43 48 33 141 76  217| 45 47 45 33 48 50 50 41 50 41 368 82 450] 509 158 667
188 Jessica Smith 32 50 45 44 43 126 88 214| 50 50 35 43 41 47 44 41 44 39 354 80 434] 480 168 648
189 Hannah Sather 49 47 48 50 49 146 97  243] 49 49 45 34 46 50 50 45 47 40 370 85 455] 516 182 698
North Carolina 4-H 561 357 918 1468 331 1799 2029 688 2717

Halter | Performance |

910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

216 Abby Marshall 47 37 43 50 46 134 89 223] 39 42 49 43 46 50 48 44 50 42 367 86 453] 501 175 676
217 Clara Selle 47 42 45 50 46 139 91  230] 50 41 48 36 49 47 50 44 47 40 368 84 452 507 175 682
218 Jessica Weber 46 39 43 44 40 129 83 212] 50 50 47 48 49 50 48 41 47 37 389 78 467] 518 161 679
219 Jacob Wenner 49 43 45 50 45 142 90  232| 49 44 42 42 36 33 48 30 50 39 344 69 413] 486 159 645
Ohio 4-H 544 353 897 1468 317 1785 2012 670 2682

Halter | Performance |

910 RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

241 Marshall Geiger 49 49 30 42 34 140 64 204] 38 47 48 40 44 50 48 36 41 35 356 71 427] 496 135 631
242 Emily Flinn 39 46 33 46 32 131 65 196| 32 49 47 46 49 47 44 38 47 32 361 70 431] 492 135 627
243 Reiley Murphy 31 49 36 44 38 124 74 198] 45 39 36 39 44 46 48 38 38 34 335 72 407] 459 146 605
244 Shania Reed 49 39 30 48 37 136 67 203] 50 41 37 26 48 28 46 30 38 36 314 66 380] 450 133 583
Ohio FFA 531 270 801 1366 279 1645 1897 549 2446
Halter | Performance |
910 RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
221 Kayla Ritter 46 46 43 48 40 140 83 223] 50 42 48 36 49 50 50 39 47 40 372 79 451] 512 162 674
222 Ana Valdespino 41 39 36 50 38 130 74 204] 50 39 47 36 49 36 50 25 47 33 354 58 412] 484 132 616
223 Jennifer Zirkle 35 46 35 50 39 131 74 205] 45 48 48 36 49 36 48 37 41 33 351 70 421] 482 144 626
Ohio Harness Horsemens 401 231 632 1077 207 1284 1478 438 1916



Youth Total Summary

Halter | Performance |
910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

126 Elizabeth Bond 47 47 46 50 45 144 91  235] 50 46 45 36 50 48 50 46 50 45 375 91 466] 519 182 701
127 Hannah Tweed 49 39 46 50 46 138 92  230] 49 47 39 48 50 50 50 48 47 44 380 92 472] 518 184 702
128 Jewel Bibelheimer 49 47 45 50 45 146 90  236] 49 47 45 36 49 42 48 40 50 44 366 84 450 512 174 686
129 Jace Wisdom 50 49 42 50 42 149 84  233] 50 48 35 36 50 47 48 39 50 44 364 83 447] 513 167 680
Oklahoma 4-H 577 357 934 1485 350 1835 2062 707 2769

Halter | Performance |

910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

161 Zach Meadows 50 47 46 50 48 147 94  241] 50 46 45 50 42 50 48 47 47 45 378 92  470] 525 186 711
162 Karli Jones 46 49 48 50 49 145 97  242| 45 41 48 48 44 50 48 46 47 46 371 92  463] 516 189 705
163 Baylee Cox 47 41 47 48 50 136 97  233] 50 42 45 43 42 36 48 47 50 42 356 89 445] 492 186 678
164 Brent Mibb 49 42 47 50 46 141 93  234] 50 48 45 43 45 40 46 46 50 46 367 92  459] 508 185 693
Oklahoma FFA 569 381 950 1472 365 1837 2041 746 2787

Halter | Performance |

910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

171 Colt Cunningham 47 47 47 50 47 144 94  238] 50 48 48 48 49 40 48 50 50 47 381 97 478] 525 191 716
172 Corey Pell 49 49 48 48 47 146 95 241] 43 45 48 48 50 50 50 47 50 46 384 93 477] 530 188 718
173 Trish Meyer 49 46 47 50 46 145 93  238] 49 48 47 48 48 48 48 45 50 45 386 90 476] 531 183 714
174 Mattie Lemmons 49 39 47 50 49 138 96 234] 50 47 50 36 44 47 50 48 50 47 374 95 469] 512 191 703
Oklahoma Quarter Horse 573 378 951 1525 375 1900 2098 753 2851

Halter | Performance |

910 RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

151 Laura Dietrich 36 41 36 50 43 127 79 206] 49 48 45 48 48 42 48 38 47 32 375 70 445] 502 149 651
152 Jessica Goeltz 40 49 39 30 38 119 77 196] 39 41 45 36 49 50 48 36 50 36 358 72 430] 477 149 626
153 Shianne George 49 47 39 38 40 134 79 213] 49 42 35 29 36 43 48 40 41 35 323 75 398] 457 154 611
Pennsylvania 4-H 380 235 615 1056 217 1273 1436 452 1888

Halter | Performance |

910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
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Youth Total Summary
167 Isabelle Edwards 50 50 30 42 34 142 64  206| 49 48 37 43 48 40 44 35 44 31 353 66 419] 495 130 625
168 Carleigh Seeley 45 47 35 48 32 140 67 207 45 44 49 36 50 36 50 28 47 32 357 60 417] 497 127 624
169 Savannah Gerstnecker 45 41 33 42 35 128 68 196| 45 47 39 43 38 43 46 30 50 35 351 65 416] 479 133 612

Pennsylvania FFA 410 199 609 1061 191 1252 1471 390 1861

Halter | Performance |
910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

231 Avie Joyce 49 46 47 50 50 145 97  242]| 50 50 48 48 50 48 48 46 50 44 392 90 482] 537 187 724
232 Kailey Vandekamp 49 42 44 48 46 139 90 229] 45 41 48 46 49 47 50 44 47 43 373 87 460] 512 177 689
233 Caroline Terry 49 42 45 42 46 133 91  224| 45 48 45 43 49 40 48 42 50 40 368 82 450] 501 173 674
234 Stephanie Olin 42 42 46 50 47 134 93  227] 50 48 48 43 42 39 48 42 47 41 365 83  448] 499 176 675
Tennessee 4-H 551 371 922 1498 342 1840 2049 713 2762

Halter | Performance |

910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

201 Rachel Scott 49 42 45 50 42 141 87 228] 50 50 48 43 49 48 50 38 47 43 385 81 466] 526 168 694
202 Sydney Lemanski 50 42 42 50 49 142 91  233| 49 48 50 48 49 48 44 45 47 41 383 86 469] 525 177 702
203 Aubrey Gibson 49 47 46 50 48 146 94  240] 50 47 46 43 49 50 50 45 50 41 385 86 471] 531 180 711
204 Lauren Bergman 50 47 44 48 47 145 91  236] 43 49 50 39 50 48 48 38 47 45 374 83 457] 519 174 693
Texas 4-H 574 363 937 1527 336 1863 2101 699 2800

Halter | Performance |

910 RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

211 Sidney Dunkel 49 39 44 50 47 138 91 229| 49 50 48 43 49 50 40 40 47 39 376 79 455] 514 170 684
212 Brady Kyle 50 47 42 48 45 145 87 232] 50 49 48 36 46 48 50 43 50 39 377 82 459] 522 169 691
213 Mikayla Graham 47 42 44 50 46 139 90 229| 45 39 39 43 40 43 50 45 50 44 349 89 438] 488 179 667
214 Bobbi Loran 46 46 42 48 40 140 82 222] 39 49 46 36 46 48 50 40 50 38 364 78 442] 504 160 664
Texas Quarter Horse Ass 562 350 912 1466 328 1794 2028 678 2706
Halter | Performance |
910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
196 Ruth Martin 47 47 45 50 45 144 90 234] 50 49 50 36 48 50 48 41 47 42 378 83 461] 522 173 695
197 Caitlyn Russ 49 46 40 50 45 145 85 230] 50 47 48 36 48 50 50 39 50 42 379 81 460] 524 166 690
198 Libby Arnold 40 39 44 44 43 123 87 210] 50 36 50 43 46 47 46 44 50 46 368 90  458] 491 177 668
199 Morgan Strickler 45 38 43 42 40 125 83 208] 50 39 44 36 50 50 50 40 47 40 366 80 446] 491 163 654



Youth Total Summary

Virginia 4-H 537 345 882 1491 334 1825 2028 679 2707

Halter | Performance |

910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

136 Samantha Mudge 49 41 39 44 38 134 77 211] 39 47 36 34 44 50 48 37 50 37 348 74 422] 482 151 633
137 Ryan Snyder 46 41 44 44 43 131 87  218] 50 33 36 48 48 47 50 44 47 40 359 84  443] 490 171 661
138 Elizabeth Lynch 46 46 39 46 46 138 85 223] 45 34 45 43 50 46 48 35 47 36 358 71  429] 496 156 652
139 Mallorie Rudy 46 46 32 46 39 138 71  209] 49 39 46 43 46 40 50 32 50 38 363 70 433] 501 141 642
West Virginia 4-H 541 320 861 1428 299 1727 1969 619 2588

Halter | Performance |

910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

176 Kourtney Browning 49 47 40 50 43 146 83  229| 50 46 46 48 49 36 50 39 47 42 372 81 453] 518 164 682

177 Kaelin Collage A7 47 41 48 41 142 82 224 39 49 48 46 50 37 48 37 47 40 364 77 441] 506 159 665
178 Katya Conrad 49 47 38 48 40 144 78 222] 50 39 42 48 48 33 44 20 41 31 345 51 396] 489 129 618
179 Tiffany Cooper 49 49 25 50 25 148 50 198] 50 48 50 48 50 50 44 25 35 32 375 57 432] 523 107 630
West Virginia FFA 580 293 873 1456 266 1722 2036 559 2595
Halter | Performance |
910 RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
121 John Hollman 42 39 36 50 44 131 80 211] 39 42 49 43 50 50 42 40 50 37 365 77 442] 496 157 653
122 Addysen Rosner 50 49 45 50 48 149 93 242] 49 46 46 48 45 50 48 44 47 40 379 84  463] 528 177 705
123 Danette Vliem 49 47 40 50 44 146 84  230] 50 44 47 36 49 50 50 41 47 37 373 78 451] 519 162 681

124 Daniel Kindsvater 49 47 35 42 38 138 73 211 49 37 48 42 42 50 50 41 41 35 359 76  435] 497 149 646

Wyoming 4-H 564 330 894 1476 315 1791 2040 645 2685
Halter | Performance |
910RS 11 RS TP TR Tot ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7RS 8RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
~ Average Score 46 45 40 47 42 138 82 220 47 44 45 40 47 45 48 39 47 38 363 77 440] 501 159 660
Percent 50s 12 4 053 2 45 7 12 3 17 34 42 2 40 O
Percent 45 and above 85 65 26 78 39 84 60 79 27 83 67 84 19 82 10
Percent 40 and above 92 85 61 95 71 90 81 83 54 96 87 99 55 94 42
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